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Nomination 
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Application
DatePrimary General

Spring General Election - 04/02/2002

Wisconsin State Elections Board of 10

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Court of Appeals, District 1

Court of Appeals, District 2

Court of Appeals, District 4

Brown County Circuit Court, Branch 4

Buffalo-Pepin County Circuit Court

Chippewa County Circuit Court, Branch 1

9

20

19

28

42

22

100970

101355

103267

103312

102482

101727

Patricia S. Curley

Neal Nettesheim

Pat Roggensack

William C. Griesbach

Dane F. Morey

Roderick A. Cameron

4820 North Lake Drive

S47 W33649 Fox Hollow Drive

1014 Hillside Avenue

2593 Radinz Road

W5985 Brantner Lane

244 Dwight Street

Durand, WI  54736

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

12/17/2001

12/21/2001

12/21/2001

12/26/2001

12/28/2001

12/21/2001

1438

1580

1216

387

260

258

10/26/2001

11/08/2001

08/30/2001

12/26/2001

12/03/2001

12/03/2001

12/21/2001

12/04/2001

01/02/2002

12/17/2001

12/03/2001

12/03/2001

Pat Curley

Neal Nettesheim

Pat Roggensack

William C. Griesbach

Dane F. Morey

Roderick A. Cameron

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Whitefish Bay, WI  53217

Dousman, WI  53118

Madison, WI  53705

Green Bay, WI  54311

P.O. Box 231

Chippewa Falls, WI  54729
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Spring General Election - 04/02/2002

Wisconsin State Elections Board of 10

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Dodge County Circuit Court, Branch 1

Florence-Forest County Circuit Court

Fond du Lac County Circuit Court, Branch 1

3

34

43

53

41

31

101740

103975

102513

103978

102492

103307

Daniel W. Klossner

Robert A. Kennedy, Jr.

Janet L. Marvin

Ginger L. Murray

Leon D. Stenz

Dale L. English

350 North Fairfield Avenue

307 East Lakeview Street

349 3rd Avenue South

100 North Forest Avenue

703 South Forest Avenue

16 Country Court

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

12/13/2001

12/27/2001

12/28/2001

01/02/2002

12/28/2001

12/26/2001

304

363

261

225

365

383

12/10/2001

11/30/2001

12/28/2001

12/03/2001

11/28/2001

11/30/2001

12/12/2001

12/21/2001

01/02/2002

01/02/2002

01/04/2002

12/21/2001

Y

Y

Y

Y

Daniel W. Klossner

Robert A. Kennedy  (Filed Notification of Noncandidacy)

Dale L. English

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Y

Y

Juneau, WI  53039-1102

Crandon, WI  54520-1712

Park Falls, WI  54552

Crandon, WI  54520

Crandon, WI  54520

Fond du Lac, WI  54935
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Spring General Election - 04/02/2002

Wisconsin State Elections Board of 10

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Jackson County Circuit Court

Kenosha County Circuit Court, Branch 3

Marathon County Circuit Court, Branch 3

Marinette County Circuit Court, Branch 1

Marinette County Circuit Court, Branch 2

21

51

23

17

1

16

15

103957

101755

100677

100169

102610

103311

102246

Gerald W. Laabs

Robert A. Olsher

Bruce E. Schroeder

Vincent K. Howard

David G. Miron

Mike Perry

Tim A. Duket

W11483 Spaulding Road

938 Forrest Street

4210-95th Street

1032 Easthill Place

240 Maple Street

N3010 North 13th Road

1451 Newberry Avenue

Black River Falls, WI  54615

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

12/21/2001

01/02/2002

12/21/2001

12/20/2001

12/11/2001

12/20/2001

12/20/2001

400

400

240

379

400

335

400

11/27/2001

01/02/2002

12/14/2001

11/29/2001

02/19/2001

10/18/2001

09/26/2001

12/27/2001

01/04/2002

12/19/2001

12/05/2001

11/30/2001

12/11/2001

12/03/2001

Robert W. Radcliffe  (Filed Notification of Noncandidacy)

Bruce E. Schroeder

Vincent K. Howard

David G. Miron

Tim A. Duket

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

P.O. Box 571

Black River Falls, WI  54615

Pleasant Prairie, WI  53158

Wausau, WI  54403

Peshtigo, WI  54157

Coleman, WI  54112

Marinette, WI  54143
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Wisconsin State Elections Board of 10

Office  : Menominee-Shawano County Circ Ct, Branch 1

24

13

14

47

44

40

103972

102556

103960

103973

103971

103974

Jack Bartholomew

Gary Robert Bruno

James R. Habeck

Jeffrey S. Kuglitsch

William F. Kussel, Jr.

David R. Winter

W5977 Lake Drive

1413 East Lieg Avenue

N6259 Cattau Beach

N6426 Bahr Estates Drive

W6643 Homewood Avenue

524 Fairview Way

Shawano, WI  54166

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

12/21/2001

12/19/2001

12/20/2001

01/02/2002

12/28/2001

12/28/2001

380

316

302

265

307

354

12/21/2001

11/28/2001

07/16/2001

11/23/2001

11/16/2001

11/23/2001

01/03/2002

12/17/2001

01/03/2002

01/04/2002

01/02/2002

12/28/2001

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Earl W. Schmidt  (Filed Notification of Noncandidacy)Incumbent :

P.O. Box 278

Shawano, WI  54166

Shawano, WI  54166

Cecil, WI  54111

Shawano, WI  54166

Shawano, WI  54166
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Spring General Election - 04/02/2002

Wisconsin State Elections Board of 10

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Milwaukee County Circuit Court, Branch 9

Milwaukee County Circuit Court, Branch 17

Milwaukee County Circuit Court, Branch 21

32

29

52

48

30

18

45

102437

102434

103956

103969

101718

103508

103758

103976

Louis B. Butler, Jr.

Robert Crawford

Catherine A. La Fleur

Karine Moreno-Taxman

Francis T. Wasielewski

Bill Brash

Ramon Valdez

Timothy M. Witkowiak

3405 North Maryland Avenue

5017 North Palisades Road

6135 North Shoreland Avenue

8760 North Range Line Road

2536 North Summit Avenue

8203 North Santa Monica Blvd

2074 South 28th Street

8404 South 68th Street

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

12/27/2001

12/26/2001

01/02/2002

01/02/2002

12/26/2001

12/21/2001

12/28/2001

2000

1101

1034

1397

1483

2000

1177

04/16/2001

10/23/2001

01/02/2002

11/27/2001

11/29/2001

12/01/2001

12/20/2001

11/30/2001

12/21/2001

12/18/2001

01/03/2002

01/02/2002

12/12/2001

12/10/2001

01/03/2002

Y

Y

Y

Y

Robert Crawford

Francis T. Wasielewski

Bill Brash

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Y

Y

Y

Milwaukee, WI  53211

Whitefish Bay, WI  53217

Whitefish Bay, WI  53217

River Hills, WI  53217

Milwaukee, WI  53211

Fox Point, WI  53217

Milwaukee, WI  53215

Franklin, WI  53132
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Ethics Board
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Nomination 
Papers
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Signatures

-- Ballot Status --
Voluntary
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Spring General Election - 04/02/2002

Wisconsin State Elections Board of 10

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Milwaukee County Circuit Court, Branch 26

Milwaukee County Circuit Court, Branch 27

Milwaukee County Circuit Court, Branch 31

Milwaukee County Circuit Court, Branch 32

Milwaukee County Circuit Court, Branch 41

Oneida County Circuit Court, Branch 1

11

49

33

7

6

5

25

101096

103980

103962

103285

101722

102474

101742

Michael P. Sullivan

John J. Brennan

Kevin E. Martens

Daniel A. Noonan

Michael D. Guolee

John J. DiMotto

Robert E. Kinney

4691 West Donges Lane

6100 South Creekside Drive, #8

3358 South 93rd Street

2414 East Newberry Boulevard

3412 North Frederick Avenue

7664 Overlook Drive

4471 East Balsam Lane

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

12/18/2001

01/02/2002

12/27/2001

12/14/2001

12/14/2001

12/14/2001

12/26/2001

1521

2000

2000

1345

1334

2000

250

11/21/2001

12/10/2001

12/20/2001

10/10/2001

09/19/2001

10/03/2001

12/03/2001

12/13/2001

01/02/2002

01/02/2002

12/19/2001

12/18/2001

12/07/2001

12/05/2001

Michael P. Sullivan

Kevin E. Martens

Dan Noonan

Michael D. Guolee

John J. DiMotto

Robert E. Kinney

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Brown Deer, WI  53223

Cudahy, WI  53110

Milwaukee, WI  53227-4307

Milwaukee, WI  53211

Milwaukee, WI  53211

Greendale, WI  53129

Rhinelander, WI  54501
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Papers
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Spring General Election - 04/02/2002

Wisconsin State Elections Board of 10

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Outagamie County Circuit Court, Branch 1

Polk County Circuit Court, Branch 1

Price County Circuit Court

Racine County Circuit Court, Branch 7

4

26

46

27

50

38

2

101721

103977

102684

103984

103981

101743

103284

James T. Bayorgeon

Bruce P. Anderson

Mark D. Biller

Warren Lee Brandt

Molly E. GaleWyrick

Douglas T. Fox

Charles H. Constantine

1515 Reid Drive

101 Park Avenue

840 Park Drive

1363 167th Street

1397 45th Avenue

W8441 Danish Settlement Road

429 Melvin Avenue

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

12/14/2001

12/26/2001

12/28/2001

12/26/2001

01/02/2002

12/27/2001

12/12/2001

266

338

329

265

399

387

365

12/14/2001

12/05/2001

12/03/2001

12/19/2001

12/10/2001

11/28/2001

12/03/2001

12/14/2001

01/02/2002

01/02/2002

01/02/2002

01/02/2002

11/30/2001

12/04/2001

Y

Y

Y

Y

James T. Bayorgeon

James R. Erickson  (Filed Notification of Noncandidacy)

Douglas T. Fox

Charles Constantine

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Y

Y

Y

Appleton, WI  54914

Luck, WI  54853

Balsam Lake, WI  54810

St. Croix Falls, WI  54024-7535

Amery, WI  54001

Phillips, WI  54555

Racine, WI  53402
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Papers
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Spring General Election - 04/02/2002

Wisconsin State Elections Board of 10

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Rock County Circuit Court, Branch 1

St Croix County Circuit Court, Branch 1

Vilas County Circuit Court

Waukesha County Circuit Court, Branch 2

Waukesha County Circuit Court, Branch 5

Waukesha County Circuit Court, Branch 6

8

12

36

39

37

10

102469

102484

101744

101704

101193

103297

James P. Daley

Eric J. Lundell

James B. Mohr

Mark S. Gempeler

Lee S. Dreyfus, Jr.

Pat Haughney

1343 East Memorial Drive

1096 Tanney Lane

Box 882

1209 Downing Drive

3032 Walden Circle

2317 Pendleton Place

Eagle River, WI  54521

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

12/17/2001

12/19/2001

12/27/2001

12/27/2001

12/27/2001

12/18/2001

400

285

233

356

380

400

11/19/2001

12/03/2001

12/20/2001

09/25/2001

12/27/2001

11/28/2001

12/03/2001

12/26/2001

01/02/2002

12/17/2001

01/04/2002

12/18/2001

James P. Daley

Eric J. Lundell

James B. Mohr

Mark S. Gempeler

Lee S. Dreyfus, Jr.

Pat Haughney

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Janesville, WI  53545

Hudson, WI  54016

4015 Dollar Lake Road

Waukesha, WI  53186

Waukesha, WI  53188

Waukesha, WI  53188
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Spring General Election - 04/02/2002

Wisconsin State Elections Board of 10

Office  : Wood County Circuit Court, Branch 1

35 102510 Gregory J. Potter
950 First Avenue South

Non-Partisan 12/27/2001 30212/03/2001 01/04/2002

Gregory J. PotterIncumbent :

Y

Wisconsin Rapids, WI  54495



Total Candidates Registered for Election : 54
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